
First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Brita 0.00 0 0ABSD'Iorio 0.003 20048 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samone 28.73 01 75QEicher 0.005 16039 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ruby-do 32.91 02 75QEicher 0.004 16036 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rona 43.86 11 1NQSchowalter 0.001 20040 -10 01
Marley 38.89 6 1NQRooney 0.002 20279 -5 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Spec 0.00 0 0NQKrivanich 0.0015 08112 0 0
Nola 0.00 0 0NQHarrison 0.0016 08266 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tweek 29.77 01 75QKessel 0.0014 12123 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maggie 0.00 0 0NQJones 0.0012 16013 0 0
Ellie 0.00 0 0NQJenkins 0.0013 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kiva 35.86 31 65QWendelgass 0.007 20021 62 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Taz 23.19 02 61QWendelgass 0.005 20015 61 02,2,4,6,8,9,10,20
Sophie 0.00 0 0NQYoung 0.006 20017 0 0
Maia 28.56 0 4NQParrish 0.008 20022 4 04
Jessie 27.41 0 2NQBurroughs 0.009 20286 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ali 0.00 0 0NQMasters 0.001 24026 0 0
Twitch 30.40 0 5NQRich 0.002 24240 5 05
Kairos 38.04 6 1NQBorga 0.003 24249 -5 01
Ben 31.14 0 1NQBurroughs 0.004 24288 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Justice 0.00 0 0ABSMcNulty 0.0048 08113 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charlie 45.90 10 2NQWade 0.0044 12270 -8 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Arielle 35.67 0 3NQMiele 0.0034 16173 3 03
Faith 36.00 1 2NQCoe 0.0032 16178 1 02
Tollie 36.69 1 2NQCottler 0.0033 16181 1 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pizzazz 35.60 3 1NQThompson 0.0018 20197 -2 01
Kody 29.62 0 4NQAnderson 0.0015 20233 4 04
Neo 37.81 5 3NQBennett 0.0016 20276 -2 03
Mojito 41.93 9 1NQMinnella 0.0017 20280 -8 01

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Alle 37.97 5 1NQEicher 0.006 24246 -4 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 41.50 31 73QMacLeod 0.0046 08118 70 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Bug 0.00 0 0NQPowers 0.0045 08102 0 0
Kid 37.37 0 3NQPowers 0.0047 08120 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 36.13 11 75QWeintrub 0.0038 12136 74 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Joker 37.86 22 75QGibson 0.0039 12143 73 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Pippa 22.52 0 3NQFelton 0.0042 12132 3 03
Viva 40.07 5 2NQKessel 0.0043 12137 -3 02
Soozie 41.34 6 1NQKessel 0.0041 12152 -5 01
Chase 0.00 0 0ABSShulman 0.0040 12146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Genie 32.09 0 2NQCottler 0.0025 16155 2 02
Wiley 34.13 0 2NQGardine 0.0027 16162 2 02
Xena 35.90 0 3NQCimprich 0.0028 16166 3 03
Rio 38.24 3 3NQMacBean 0.0029 16175 0 03
Stella! 41.13 6 3NQLevinson 0.0030 16176 -3 03
Rip 40.64 5 4NQSharp 0.0031 16177 -1 04
Cooper 0.00 0 0ABSFarquhar 0.0026 16160 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 27.30 01 77QLesko 0.009 20207 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 32.04 02 74QAndrews 0.0013 20209 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 32.95 03 74QThompson 0.007 20216 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sheila 36.60 44 76QFischer 0.0014 20232 72 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Blitz 32.09 0 2NQAldrich 0.008 20196 2 02
Glider 26.36 0 3NQO'Reilly 0.0010 20218 3 03
Allie 28.60 0 4NQWilkinson 0.0011 20228 4 04
Savannah 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.0012 20230 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 36.52 41 75QBisbee 0.002 24245 71 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Ryan 37.46 5 2NQO'Reilly 0.001 24238 -3 02
Trace 42.21 10 1NQPisch 0.004 24251 -9 01
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Dillan 35.20 3 2NQMcRae 0.005 24256 -1 02
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.003 24248 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Nova 31.86 01 70QZislin 0.008 04001 70 04,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Misha 36.53 01 66QWeihs 0.007 08056 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Widgeon 37.99 21 67QMcCaffery 0.006 16003 65 01,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surrey 29.23 01 68QSchowalter 0.0010 20006 68 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Zante 39.89 4 2NQPetri 0.0011 20007 -2 02

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Diesel 33.52 0 1NQThompson 0.0037 16263 1 01

First number is total of 1's

SUN 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Max 41.14 3 1NQHill 0.0049 08054 -2 01
Jett 0.00 0 0NQBrownlee 0.0050 08060 0 0
Chuck 37.25 0 4NQHill 0.0051 08062 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 30.52 0 3NQAldrich 0.0036 16083 3 03
Pilot 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.0035 16072 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 32.77 01 74QReinhard 0.0024 20101 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nautica 37.33 22 70QWilson 0.0022 20099 68 01,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Audrey 32.36 03 64QHooper 0.0019 20091 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Bacchus 41.42 6 3NQCallaway 0.0020 20093 -3 03
Jeter 32.83 0 4NQWilson 0.0021 20096 4 04
Shirley 22.15 0 1NQFelton 0.0023 20100 1 01
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